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MiniGSW - Mini Small Group Jazz & Show Dance

AMELIE ENGLISH - Amy Rainbow - DARCY SHARP - Eloise

((;cfltd) 91.2% WONDERLAND Robins - Harleigh-Mae Bishop - MILLIE FARQUHAR - ROSIE Langley dance & theatre arts academy England -
HARRISON
ond Amilie lundy - Maye Richardson - Mya Murray - chloe
(Silver) 90.5% Cartoon Heroes thompson - eve cairns - heidi dowling - katie cassap - mia The Worx England 6-9 1
jones
3rd Eve Robertson - Jessie Jones - Kaelia Green - Lexi Rose
(Bronze) 86.8% In The Mood McGow - Mia Ramsden The dance place England 8-9 3
: Eve Robertson - Jessie Jones - Kaelia Green - Lexi Rose
4th 84.6% Supergirls McGow - Mia Ramsden The dance place England 8-9 4
5th 84.5%  On Broadway finna Pecino - Emily Barabich - Janelle Hendrick - Marianne Stylos Dance Studios Gibraltar 7-8 2
6th 81.8% Surf's Up Al 2l = Elreiiive Baser & Ofos Bierel] - C e Basingstoke Academy of Dancing England 8-9 5

Donoghue - Jasmine Gray - Katy Chilvers - Scarlett Hill



KSZm - Children Solo Jazz (Boys) - Supported by London Studio Centre

(C;cfltd) 92.2% New Dorp. New York Owen Doolan Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 12.04
(Szilr\]/ir) 91.8% Aint No Sunshine Evan Allport Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 13.05 5
(Br?)fze) 81.6% Can't Take My Eyes Off Of You Lewis Llamas Stylos Dance Studios Gibraltar 11.03 2
4th 81.1% Everything Old is New again Remi Hopkinson Timestep Academy of Dance England 10.00 1

5th 80.2% Keep on Dexter Hawkins Dancecrazy Studios England 11.03 3



1st
(Gold)

2nd
(Silver)
3rd
(Bronze)
4th

5th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

JSW - Junior Solo Show Dance - Supported by Le Mark Flooring

94.3%

90.6%

90.1%

89.6%
87.6%
87.6%
86.3%
85.5%
84.5%
83.7%
79%
78.5%
78%
77.2%
75.5%
74.2%
73.7%
73.3%

Big Finish
Homecoming

Too Darn Hot

The Locomotion
Diamonds

Let's get loud

Run Run Run

I've Got No Strings
Mr Pinstripe Suit
Take Me To Heaven
Big Time

When Velmas Takes The Stand
Blackbird

Hanging Tree
Dance with the Devil
Let's Be Bad

Sing Sing Sing
James Bond

Don't lie Pinocchio!

Lillie Dodd

SORCHA STEPHENSON

Grace Watt

ELLIE BANCROFT
Alexa Hope
Kayla Comac
Hannah Sturman
Eve O'Brien
Maisy Dodd
Daisy Cooke
Paige Gay

Jyra Hendrick
Violet Coen

Amy Wink
Sophie Christie
Brogan Jenkins
Keira Durston
Lauren Kirby
Valerie Zukanovic

Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix

Nadines Dance Company

Edinburgh Dance Academy

Nadines Dance Company
Stenhouse School of Dance
JLM Dance

Caroline Grace School Of Dance
Hunter School of Dance

Sarah Burnell School of Dance
H A Dance Company
Edinburgh Dance Academy
Stylos Dance Studios

NISMAT

Stylos Dance Studios

NISMAT

Sarah Burnell School of Dance
Sarah Burnell School of Dance
JLM Dance

LI-DANCEUNIT

England
England

Scotland

England
Scotland
Northern Ireland
England
Scotland

Wales

England
Scotland
Gibraltar
Northern Ireland
Gibraltar
Northern Ireland
Wales

Wales

Northern Ireland
Switzerland

15.02

17.00

15.08

17.02
14.04
15.11
17.02
14.03
15.06
15.05
14.11
14.00
14.05
16.01
17.10
16.02
15.10
15.07
15.01



KGLZ - Children Large Group Jazz - Supported by London Studio Centre

09:27
Daisy Adhangale - Eliza Starzacher - Ellie Walker - Emily
1st Tonsi - Evie Brookes - Heidi Martin - Heidi Ogden - Lexie
(Gold) 94.2% Vogue Collins - Lily Davies - Lily Duggan - Lola Freshwater - Matilda Brooks Dance Academy England 9-13 3
Paul - Millie O'Neil - Orla McCurdy - Orla Nicholson - Sammi
Murr - Savannah Finn - Teagan Campbell - Tinisha Dixon
Amelia Clark - Ava Mae Wilson - DARIANA CLIMA -
2nd Genevieve Bond - Hollie Cockburn - Katy Webber - LILA ! !
(Silver) 91.6% Glam SWEET - Leah Drysdale - Leanne Adams - Lucy Hart - Basingstoke Academy of Dancing England 9-13 2
Maisie Wood - Mia Hartgill - Scarlett Hill
Amelia Clark - Amelie Pirie - Areena Bhambra - Caitlin Sage -
3rd o Emily Hyams - Faye Wood - Isabelle Hyams - Isabelle Pegg - P B
(Bronze) 90.2% Tomorrow Kacey Speakman - Marney Hall - Phoebe Mansfield - Dance Projection England 1-13 9

Savannah Bryant - Sian Stephenson
Anna Pecino - Diamond Dalli - Ella Hurtado - Emily Barabich

4th 89.4% One Night Only - Heaven Bocarisa - Isabella Weir - Janelle Hendrick - Stylos Dance Studios Gibraltar 7-13 1
Marianne Hook - Megan Wink - Mia Hook - Sophie Crosskey

Annabelle Waplington - Arabella Sumption - Emilia Goodman
- Jasmine Goodey - Jasmine Hiom - Jessica Bird - Olivia
Hopkins - Phoebe Crew - Poppy Ruff - Romy Fisher - Rosie
Goode - Sophie Reed

5th 87.4% Nordic Warriors Complete Dance Studios England 10-13 4



JGLW - Junior Large Group Show Dance - Supported by Le Mark Flooring

Alexa Coles - Ava Howard - Emelia Bradley - Emily Burrows -
Emma Hassall - Emma Ripley - Eva MacLaughlan - Fernella
Frensham - Hannah Newsham - Hannah Woods - Helen
90.5% Arachni Newsham - Holly Ashpole - Imogen Kidman - Isabel Elev8 Studios Dance Academy England 10-15 5
Boddington - Lola Jones - Lydia Ball - Madelaine Clark - Rose
Davison - Ruby Jones - Sophie Cook - Sophie Horner -
Victoria Newton - Vienna Hayers

Arabella Sumption - Charlotte Castle - Charlotte Goodman -
Charlotte Hiom - Charlotte Legrand - Emi Nicholls - Emilia
89.9% Paint it Black Goodman - Faith Ebdon - Jasmine Hiom - Jessica Collins - Complete Dance Studios England 10-17 6
Leah-May D'Souza - Lily Roach - Megan Groves - Niamh
Kenny - Olivia Hopkins - Romy Fisher - Sophie Reed
Annabelle Holland - Cameron Kershaw - Chloe Grace Torpey
- Danni Mowbray - Elise Baxter - Grace Cardwell - Imogen
Cooper - Lili Grogan - Lyla Walkley - Macy Horton - Maddison
Hughes - Megan Newton - Mia Baxter - Naomi McKee - ance Sl veie £
Phoebe Forster - Reanna Atherton - Ruby Jackson - Saskia
Ashcroft - Sophie Martindale - keira Goldthorpe

Grace Turnbull - Madison wilson - Nina Besserabava - Pratt -
amelia Cooperwaite - eve blackburn - frayer james - isobel R

AFRICA hair - jamie McCabe - kaitlyn matthews - kara kirk - kate gray The/Worx England 18117 8
- kayleigh hunter - lilli orwin - maisie smith - meaghan toole

Amelie Sleat - Anest James - Ellie Williams - Eva Burt -
Gabriela Cardona - Scanlon - llyssa Magill - Jessica Veale -
5th 77.8% Lion Guard Lauren Burns - Lila Varley - Queenie Weng - Seren Davies - The Dance Centre Wales 9-17 4
Seren Grew-Knapton - Sienna Liassides - Sophia Weng -
Sophie Chetnik - Susie Burt

Alexis Hasson - Amelia Ohimekpen - Amirah Atas - Beth alys
Louise Palmer - Brooke Hewings - Daisy Rose Smith - Ellie
Mae Winston - Eme Jones - Emily Flowers - Evie Thomas -
Georgia Diane Lamb - Grace Elizabeth Mary Lee - Isabella
6th 76.7% Conga Lewis - Jil chinemerem Anyaike - Kirsty Bowden - Lauren LJC academy dance & drama Wales 6-17 1
Anne Hill - Lexie Drew - Libbie jay Gunstone - Lily-mae
Denner - Miley grace Hall - Phoebe Clark - Sienna Lee
Bidgood - Sophia Neville-Roberts - Sophie Hannah - Violet
Azzopardi

Alexis Hasson - Amelia Ohimekpen - Amirah Atas - Beth alys
Louise Palmer - Brooke Hewings - Ellie Mae Winston - Eme
Jones - Emily Flowers - Evie Thomas - Isabella Lewis - Jil
7th 75.9% | need a Hero chinemerem Anyaike - Kirsty Bowden - Lauren Anne Hill - LJC academy dance & drama Wales 6-17 2
Lexie Drew - Libbie jay Gunstone - Lily-mae Denner - Miley
grace Hall - Phoebe Clark - Sienna Lee Bidgood - Sophia
Neville-Roberts - Sophie Hannah - Violet Azzopardi

09:44

1st
(Gold)

2nd
(Silver)

3rd

(Bronze) 89.6% HAMILTON

4th 87%



1st
(Gold)

2nd
(Silver)

3rd
(Bronze)

4th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

KDW - Children Duet/Trio Jazz & Show Dance

91.6%

89.1%

88%

87%
87%
86.5%
84.5%
83.5%
81.9%
79%
78.6%
75%
74.4%
74.3%

Hot Honey Rag
Hot Honey Rag

Partyman

Jungle Fever
Blackbird

Cry Me a River
Sing Sang Sung
That's How You Know
Jump

A Little Party
Two Ladies
Spice Girls
Peter Pan

Lets get loud

Daisy Reynolds - Kristen-Leigh Petit - daisy reynolds
Havannah Millward-Jenkins - Lola Tatner - Sofia Lau

Mia Hook - Sophie Crosskey

emily johnson - jessica garside

Hannah Keogh - Olivia Wiltshire - RUBY COLEMAN
Mabli Russell - Samual Windle

Amaya James - Mhairi Orlaigh Mulcahy
Emily Barabich - Lewis Llamas

Casey Sexton - Eva Needs

Amelie Sleat - Sophia Weng

Bella Watts - Olivia Davison - Talia Murray
Eme Jones - Emily Flowers

Alexis Hasson - Lily-mae Denner

Amia Brennan - Cara Brennan

IGNITE DANCE COMPANY
Kahli Lewis Dance Company

Stylos Dance Studios

BARBARA JACKSONS THEATRE ARTS CENTRE
Timestep Academy of Dance
NBA Dance Academy
Fantasy Feet Dance Academy
Stylos Dance Studios

Celtic Beat

The Dance Centre

NISMAT

LJC academy dance & drama
LJC academy dance & drama
LM School of Dance

England
England

Gibraltar

England
England

Wales

Wales

Gibraltar

Wales

Wales

Northern Ireland
Wales

Wales

Northern Ireland

11,11,11
9,12,13

11,12

11,13
12,13,13
10,10
8,11
8,11
11,11
1,11
11,11,12
9,10
9,10
10,12



KSL - Children Solo Lyrical

(G1<§Itd) 85.3% Fairytail GABRIELLE ENGLISH Langley dance & theatre arts academy England 1.1
(SziR/ir) 84% What a Feeling Amelie Pirie Dance Projection England 12.07 12
(Br?)rr?ze) 83.8% Ghost In The Wind Oceana Payne Stylos Dance Studios Gibraltar 10.01 1
4th 82.7% TOO BEAUTIFUL FOR WORDS Kristen-Leigh Petit IGNITE DANCE COMPANY England 11.10 10
5th 81.6% King Ava Robinson Edinburgh Dance Academy Scotland 10.09 4
6th 81.3% What A Feeling Chloe MacDuff Hunter School of Dance Scotland 10.01 2
7th 80.8% Skyscraper Darcie McQuillan Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 11.02 6
8th 80% Stand By Love Bryony Barr Stenhouse School of Dance Scotland 13.10 18
9th 79.8%  Turn To Stone Aeryn De Andrade Dh Katrina Lyndon School of Ballet & Contemporary yyzjes 13.01 14
10th 79.5% Perfectly Imperfect Amaya James Fantasy Feet Dance Academy Wales 11.06 7
11th 79.3% Love is a compass Catherine Clarke JLM Dance Northern Ireland 13.05 15
12th 78.7% | will always love you Lili Mae Owens Mcguinness Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 13.06 16
13th 77.7% Daughter Serena Storrie Edinburgh Dance Academy Scotland 10.06 3
14th 77% Stranger Seren Songhurst Fantasy Feet Dance Academy Wales 11.00 5
14th 77% If Walls Could Talk Grace Powell Fantasy Feet Dance Academy Wales 13.06 17
15th 76.3% Idontwannabeyou Bella Watts NISMAT Northern Ireland 11.08 8
16th 75.1% Lost in the Alps Olivia Davison NISMAT Northern Ireland 11.08 9
17th 72.8% She moved through the fair Caitlin Heatley NISMAT Northern Ireland 12.11 13



KSLm - Children Solo Lyrical (Boys)

1151 85.2% Breakthrough Owen Doolan Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 12.04
(Gold)
(Szilr:/ir) 84% Lost Boy Chayse Rainey The dance place England 13.01 4
(Br?t,)?ze) 76% The changing seasons James Leonard Red Shoes Academy England 12.09 3

- - You will be Found Jayden Harris Timestep Academy of Dance England 10.10 1



JSLm - Junior Solo Lyrical (Boys)

(C;gltd) 88.5% Milestone Luke Ducker Shine Theatre Arts England 15.08
(Szilr:/ir) 88% Bruises Cameron Jones Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 15.01 3
(Br?t,)?ze) 87.3% Brother Nathan Villalba Stylos Dance Studios Gibraltar 14.07 2
4th 84.8% Fire On Fire Theo Shirt ElliTe Studios England 14.05 1
5th 77.8% If I ain't got you Kai Dawkins Berkshire Dance Academy England 15.10 6

- - Tears of an Angel Tyler Mallaby Dionne Turpie school of dance England 15.08 5



SnSL - Senior Solo Lyrical

(C;gltd) 87.7% - Eleanor Norton-Bailey The Vale School of Dance England 18.00

(Szilr:/ir) 82.9% Gravity Laura Skinner Morgan Aslanoff Theatre School England 20.01 6
(Br::,)rr?ze) 81.8% Supermarket Flowers Lauren Crossland ElliTe Studios England 18.03 3
4th 81.2% Magdalene Nicole Bonvini Performing Arts Academy Wales Wales 20.06 7
5th 79.8% Used To Be Mine Sophie Shelton Elev8 Studios Dance Academy England 18.06 4
6th 79.3% Beautiful Jasmin Reed Celtic Beat Wales 18.08 5
7th 78.8% Praying Robyn Robertson New Movement Dance Company Scotland 21.07 9
8th 78.5% Brand New Me Olivia Sutton Sarah Burnell School of Dance Wales 18.02 2
9th 77.8% Beautifully unfinished Emma Brown New Movement Dance Company Scotland 21.04 8

- - Waiting for ME Mae Markman Natalie Ravitz Israel 22.02 10



SnSLm - Senior Solo Lyrical (Boys)

(Si1lster) 82.2% Anywhere Away from Here William Heron Elev8 Studios Dance Academy England 18.03
(Szilr:/ir) 81.5% Nights in White Satin Euan Ferguson Complete Dance Studios England 18.04 2
3rd

0, i A N
(Bronze) 81.2% Where is my mind Bosco Chiu New Hall School England 18.05 3



KGLL - Children Large Group Lyrical

Daisy Duncan - Darcie Breege Taylor - Darcie McQuillan -
1st Dolly McQuillan - Evie Woodall - Hallie Woodall - Harley Field
(Gold) 85% What a wonderful world - Isabella Lamb - Isobella Short - Lili Mae Owens Mcguinness Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 7-13 3
- Mia Leppert - Niamh Riley - Owen Doolan - Paige O'Brien
Miller - Savannagh Bristow - Sienna Singleton

Lily Straughan - Maye Richardson - alicia gales - annabelle

2nd young - daisy orwin - katie cassap - kiah liu - layla mollison - }
(Silver) 83.7% SO leia massey - lily rose taylor - lucy nelson - mia jones - millie e TR England I=1 &
holdsworth - polly dowling - skye hamblin - zahra roxby
Amilie lundy - Lily Straughan - Maye Richardson - alicia gales
3rd f - annabelle young - daisy orwin - heidi dowling - katie cassap R
(Bronze) 81.8% I'miss you Daddy - leia massey - lily rose taylor - mia jones - millie holdsworth - The Worx England 6-13 1
polly dowling - skye hamblin - zahra roxby
Annabel O'Reilly - Ava Chapman - Emily Edwards - Jessica
3rd o : Nugnes - Kitty Campion-Astbury - Maddie Lloyd - Martha Gill ’ )
(Bronze) 81.8% To Build A Home - Martha Parr - Rebecca DeSchoolmeester - Ruby Nesbitt - Sophie Dee School of Dance England 10-13 5
Sophie Harriott - Sydney Sauer - Zelma Hamilton-Fisher
Aine O'Reilly - Anna Pecino - Diamond Dalli - Ella Hurtado -
4th 80.7%  Arrival Of The Birds Sl SeElaeh = (REAVER g = [Seleln Wl = dEnElie Stylos Dance Studios Gibraltar 7-12 2

Hendrick - Lewis Llamas - Lianna Llamas - Marianne Hook -
Mia Hook - Oceana Payne - Sophie Crosskey



MiniDL - Mini Duet/Trio Lyrical and Contemporary

1151 94% EVERY LITTLE THING SHE DOES IS MAGIC ISLA GIE - Kimara-Mai Petit - MIA RAGGIO IGNITE DANCE COMPANY England

(Gold) 9

(Szilr:/ir) 89.9% Arrival of the birds Dolly McQuillan - Hallie Woodall Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 8,8 5

(Bg’r‘]’ze) 88.3%  TBC Effie Gell - Isla Bell H A Dance Company England 8,8 5
4th 87.6% Drown Elsie Campbell - Harper Moore Carol McLaren Dance Academy Scotland 8,9 8
5th 84.8% House upon the Hill Ava Couper - Dakota Russell New Movement Dance Company Scotland 7,7 2
6th 82.3% Brave Evie Thomas - Sienna Lee Bidgood LJC academy dance & drama Wales 6,7 1
7th 80.9% The Secret Chloe Townsend - Isla McQuillan Bees Dance Academy England 7.8 3
8th 80.8% Bridge April Wilkinson - Maddison Metcalfe EVOLUTION England 8,9 7



KDL - Children Duet/Trio Lyrical and Contemporary

(G1<§Itd) 95.6% Fight my corner Amelie Pirie - Caitlin Sage - Kacey Speakman Dance Projection England 12,13,13
(SziR/ir) 94.1% Apology Eleanor Sanders - Freya Stephens - Holly Geary Hannah-Marie Dance Academy England 13,13,13 12
(Br::’)rr?ze) 91% Peoples faces Aisha Jeng - Casey Sexton Celtic Beat Wales 11,11 5
4th 90.4% Look After You Evie Woodall - Owen Doolan Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 11,12 7
5th 88.2% Serenity Amaya James - Mhairi Orlaigh Mulcahy Fantasy Feet Dance Academy Wales 8,11 1
6th 81.4% Keeping Your Head Up Heidi Ogden - Matilda Paul Brooks Dance Academy England 13,13 13
7th 80.9% Scars To Your Beautiful Amelia Johnson - Ashley Sheppard Starlight Dance Company Wales 13,13 14
8th 80.6% Tears of an angel Jessica Holderness - Sophia Elexis - isabel godber EVOLUTION England 11,11,12 8
9th 78.2% I'm Gonna Be Alicia Cairns - Andrew Reid Robertson Dance Academy Scotland 11,11 4
10th 77.9% Running with the Wolves Bella Watts - Olivia Davison NISMAT Northern Ireland 1,11 6
11th 771% Eyes of a child \?\ﬁ\hstacjrxs Ll el = o A = Hlie e LJC academy dance & drama Wales 9,10,10 2
12th 76.2% All my life Lacey Gunn - Tiana Morgan Celtic Beat Wales 13,13 1
13th T4.7% Lost Chloe Bloice - Millie Dunbar-Moncur MPD Scotland 10,11 3
14th 74.2% Hometown Amia Brennan - Cara Brennan LM School of Dance Northern Ireland 10,12 15



MiniGSL - Mini Small Group Lyrical and Contemporary

1st Amilie lundy - Maye Richardson - chloe thompson - daisy
(Gold) 98.4% Help the Homeless hopper - eve cairns - heidi dowling - katie cassap - mia jones The Worx England -
- savannah morales - sophia gray
2nd : p Amy Rainbow - Harleigh-Mae Bishop - MILLIE FARQUHAR -
(Silver) 91% Friendship ROSIE HARRISON Langley dance & theatre arts academy England 8-9 3
3rd April Wilkinson - Bethany Jowett - Demi-Leigh Peers - Demi-
(Bronze) 86.7% Ave Maria lea Marshall - Evie- Louise Holderness - Lilly Broadbent - Lily EVOLUTION England 6-9 1
Broadley - Maddison Metcalfe
4th 86.3% Peter Pan Chloe Halliday - Eve Robertson - Jessie Jones - Kaelia

Green - Lexi Rose McGow - Mia Ramsden The dance place England 8-9 &



MiniDV - Mini Duet/Trio Song & Dance

(C;gltd) 86.3% When I'm 64 Effie Gell - River Mahjouri H A Dance Company England
(Szilr:/ir) 83.8% Together at last Mhairi Orlaigh Mulcahy - Niall Mulcahy Fantasy Feet Dance Academy Wales 6,8 2
(Br::,)rr?ze) 83.2% Perfect Nanny Halle Hiscock - Lucas Barber-Grant Timestep Academy of Dance England 8,9 4
4th 81.3% Gingerbread Man Ava Gray - Molly O'Donovan Nu Dance England 6,7 1
4th 81.3% Mungojerrie & Rumpleteazer Laura Hendry - Millie Bentall Stenhouse School of Dance Scotland 9,9 6
5th 80% Bigger isn’t better Evangeline Parker - Lulu Molly Malin Christine Anderson Theatre School England 8,9 3
6th 79.7% Zero to Hero Ellie White - Ruby Greener Nu Dance England 9,9 7



KSV - Children Solo Song & Dance

(G1<§Itd) 87% Reflection Abigail Bloomfield North Star Academy England 12.09
(SziR/ir) 86.7% If they could see me now Alice Cross The Danceworks England 12.08 12
(Br::’)rr?ze) 86.5% My Name In Lights Patrizia Sperandio rDance Studios Austria 12.05 11
(Br3<.)rr?ze) 86.5% Let me dance for you Ella Busuttil The Danceworks England 13.05 16
4th 85.2% Mad Hatter Lily Straughan The Worx England 12.03 10
5th 82.9% Let Me Entertain You Grace Nettle Sarah Burnell School of Dance Wales 10.10 3
6th 82.7% Windy City Isabelle Baker Jersey Academy of Dancing Jersey 11.03 5
7th 82% To be confirmed Victoria Foster Just Stage It Academy Northern Ireland 12.08 18
8th 81.7% How | Got The Calling Ellie Gilliland Hunter School of Dance Scotland 13.03 15
9th 81% Get Happy Aoife O'Neill JLM Dance Northern Ireland 1.1 17
10th 78.8% Let Me Be Your Star Bella Watts NISMAT Northern Ireland 11.08 8
11th 78.7% God Help The Outcasts Emily Cooper Hunter School of Dance Scotland 12.02 9
12th 76.4% Speechless Brooke Hewings LJC academy dance & drama Wales 10.05 2
13th 74.4% | can hear the bells Clara Devlin JLM Dance Northern Ireland 12.11 14
14th 73.6% Million Dreams Imogen Stewart Velasco Walker School of Dance Scotland 11.06 6
15th 72.8% Telly Alex Durston Sarah Burnell School of Dance Wales 11.02 4
16th 71.9% Always true to you darlin’ Olivia Davison NISMAT Northern Ireland 11.08 7
17th 71.7% Maisy Eme Jones LJC academy dance & drama Wales 10.02 1



1st
(Silver)

2nd
(Silver)
3rd
(Bronze)
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

JDV - Junior Duet/Trio Song & Dance

84.7%

83.4%

82.2%

81.2%
80.2%
79.3%
78.8%
77.8%
77.2%
77.1%

If Our Tables Were Turned
Follow in my Footsteps

Rain On My Parade

Why we love Spelling

What Is This Feeling?

Who's Got The Pain

What is this Feeling? - Wicked

There's Gotta Be Something Better Than This
Just Stage It Trio

Baby, Dream your Dream

Getting to Know You.

Amelie Appleby - DARCY BURT
Cassidy Halliday-Rothwell - Sophia Beswick

ELLIE BANCROFT - SORCHA STEPHENSON

Lily Kendell-Allen - Matilda Measures

Anastasia Alysia Holland - Isla Rose Huggins-Barr
Amelia Johnson - Maia Eve Elsworthy

Rebecca Miller - Rowan Brockie

Alexa Hope - Emma Black - Kenzie Railey

Calum McDonagh - Ruby Grattan - Victoria Foster
Sophie Christie - Violet Coen

AVA JUDGE - Laura Hendry - Millie Bentall

IGNITE DANCE COMPANY
Morgan Aslanoff Theatre School

Nadines Dance Company

Christine Anderson Theatre School
North Star Academy

Starlight Dance Company
Stenhouse School of Dance
Stenhouse School of Dance

Just Stage It Academy

NISMAT

Stenhouse School of Dance

England
England

England

England
England

Wales

Scotland
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Scotland

13,14
13,17

17,17

13,14
15,16
13,15
14,15

14,14,14

11,12,14
14,17

9,9,14

N
o ~NbhoOw g
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MiniGSV - Mini Small Group Song & Dance

ANA PAPADOPOLLOUS - Elodie Ballard Matthews - Elsie

((;cfltd) 92.5% Trip a little light fantastic Reynolds - ISLA GIE - Jasmine Locke - Kimara-Mai Petit - IGNITE DANCE COMPANY England -
Layla Mcgreevy - MIA RAGGIO - Mia Borrey - Millie Strods
(Szilr\1/gr) 82.8% Story Of My Life Qg:tsl;egﬂgﬂ 'manﬁ ,\';Ilfgg\%fm”y MacDuff - Georgia Allan - Hunter School of Dance Scotland 6-9 2
3rd AMELIE ENGLISH - Amy Rainbow - DARCY SHARP - Eloise
(Bronze) 81.1% School Room Robins - Harleigh-Mae Bishop - MILLIE FARQUHAR - ROSIE Langley dance & theatre arts academy England 8-9 6
HARRISON
4th 80.8% When You're A Whimp Effie Gell - Fleur Elliot - River Mahjouri - Tilly Sale H A Dance Company England 6-9 4
5th 78.2% Me & My Girl g{z)\;evr\]/'sl"_amsc;ggg?bgfggﬁ{ RIERA SUEYERN = [ aE Timestep Academy of Dance England 8-9 5
Chelsea Amodemaija - Effie Preece - Eva Morris - Isla Hill - . )
6th 77.8% Naughty Jessie Morris - Megan Eccleston - Mia Mansell - Myah Hall Repertoire Dance & Performing Arts England 6-8 1



17:02 SnGSV - Senior Small Group Song & Dance
= = 1 B - R

1st g Alexa Coles - Emily Burrows - Emma Ripley - Eva

(Bronze) 79.5% Ex-Wives MacLaughlan - Lydia Ball - Sophie Shelton Elev8 Studios Dance Academy England 12-18
ond Ellie May Doherty - Georgia Murray - Grace Faulkner - Mia

(Bronze) 78.5% Candystore Gibbons - Olivia Smith - Ruby Grant - Sophie Nugent - Tess Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix England 16-19 4

Hankinson

3rd . Ellie Gilliland - Eve O'Brien - Hannah Ledgerwood - Jodie

(Bronze) 76% Ex-Wives Cook - Lauren Ledgerwood - Nicole Kean Hunter School of Dance Scotland 13-18 2

4th 74.8% The Negative Evie Storr - Holly Lambert - Maddie Elliott - Robyn Fellows H A Dance Company England 15-19 3



KGSV - Children Small Group Song & Dance

17:17
= = = N R NN
(c;;td) 86% Kings of New York Coral =is - DARCY BURT - Kristen-Leigh Petit - MIA-ROSE 1 iE DANCE COMPANY England 11-13

ond Aimee Carter - Darcie Parker - Delia Fartade - Eva Burt - Isla

(Silver) 80.3% Hard Knock Life Sessions - Lexie-Mae Masters - Lola Chandler - Sienna Cheshunt Dance & Performing Arts School England 8-12 1
Pelley - Summer Livermore - Valentene Panayi

(Br%fz o  778%  Unknown Yet Emily Meedham - Mimi Bradshaw - Phoebe Marks - Rosie H A Dance Company England 10 - 11 2

4th 77.4%  Just Stage It \'E/i"c’t’gﬁa“’,':%f;fgr'_"lﬁi;‘a;l‘fr”s = Ol o = by Cisifiztn - Just Stage It Academy Northern Ireland 1-13 4



KGLV - Children Large Group Song & Dance

Amelia Coffey - Connie Adams - Effie Gell - Elizabeth Butler -
Ellie-Mae Potter - Elsie Bell - Emily Needham - Fleur Elliot -
85.7% TEAM Hattie Disney - Isla Bell - Mimi Bradshaw - Olivia Sandells - H A Dance Company England 6-11 2
Phoebe Marks - River Mahjouri - Rosie Hinchliffe - Skye
Gorska - Sophie Harrison - Tilly Sale - Willow Anderson

Abbie Lawther Pratt - Abigail Bloomfield - Adriana Dean-
Spencer - Amaya Lucas - Amelia Shaw - Annita Vitalyevna
Rodionova - Charlotte Purkis - Christina Medor - Delilah
Wiggins - Eleanor Liu - Ella Graves - Elsie Winter - Emily
Ripley - Emma Brazil - Georgia Woodhurst - Harmony Blue
Curtis - Julia Medor - Krishni Patel - Liberty Gill - Liya Scorer
- Lola Ford Medina - Maddie Curtis - Martha Stanford -
Matilda Cole - Matilda Course - Olivia Liu - Olivia Mann -
Rose Hegarty - Rosie Lawther-Pratt - Samantha Sibley -
Shivani Patel - Tegan Woolcott - Vidya Patel

17:30

1st
(Gold)

2nd

(Silver) 81.2% Welcome To Wonderland

North Star Academy England 5-13 1



JGSV - Junior Small Group Song & Dance

17:38
(G1<§Itd) 85.2% Somewhere n the Crowd ggfvclee"y gt e Framezse i = R Blely = Sl Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England 15-16
2nd 0 A Cassidy Halliday-Rothwell - Daisy Armitage - Isabelle B
(Silver) e e Embelton - Lola Jones - Sophia Beswick - Youlla Penfold ol i (i el U el Engand 8= 17 &
(Br%rr?ze) 80.2% Coffee In A Cardboard Cup \IE/ET:EHe'ghton sty o el = Ll Bl = [Rlexd H A Dance Company England 13-14 3
Alex Stuckey - Amber Dewey - Charlotte Dobinson - Daisy
4th 78.2% Tango Block Armitage - Emma Vose - Harley Speakman - Luke Lambert - Dance Projection England 14 -16 5
Matt Hedges - Neive Dewey - Tamsin Clark
Ella Burgess - Isobel Olney - Meghan Williams - Mhairi
5th 77.8% MAry Poppins returns Orlaigh Mulcahy - Niall Mulcahy - Seren Jones - Seren Fantasy Feet Dance Academy Wales 6-15 1
Songhurst
6th 76% One Short Day Bella Watts - Caitlin Heatley - Ciara McLoughlin - Olivia NISMAT Northern Ireland 1-17 2

Davison - Sophie Christie - Talia Murray - Violet Coen



1st
(Gold)

2nd
(Silver)

3rd
(Bronze)

4th

5th

6th

SnGLYV - Senior Large Group Song & Dance

92.8%

90.2%

86.4%

85.9%

84.7%

79.3%

Holiday Inn

Cell Block

Queens

Adrian Mole Age 13 and 3 Quarters

Come From Away

Welcome To The Renaissance

ALICIA DEAN - AMY BELL - ANNIE ROBENS - CHARITY
STEVENS - CHARLOTTE NORMAN - CHLOE HAWKINS -
EMMA HUTCHINS - ESME ROWE - HOLLIE PUGH -
ISABELLA PALMER - JESSICA NORMAN - KATIE FRENCH
- KATIE PUGH - LOLA MASON - MOLLY YATES - PARIS
KINGDOM - Patrick Tobias Menchaca Hurley - SIENNA
KAVANAGH SHARP - Tianna Cockburn - anya burnell -
eleanor skinner - imogen walker - mackenzie Cockburn

Alice Butcher - Amelia Bywaters - Darcy Drummond - Eleanor
Bywaters - Ella Warwick - Ellie Rampton - Grace Sweet -
Hannah Green - Harriet Sanderson - 1zzy Webber - Jessica
Sargeant - Katy Webber - Lydia Moynihan - Naomi Clifton -
Susan Afitsinskaya

Abigail Morrison - Alba Ford-Medina - Anastasia Alysia
Holland - Cerys Ann Rose Winter - Elise Percy - Ellie Bennett
- Emily Moring - Esme Lawson - Gemma Campbell - Harley-
Rose Grayston - Heather Underwood - Ines Dito Smith - Isla
Rose Huggins-Barr - Julia Medor - Katie Campbell - Katie
Smith - Liberty Gill - Lucy Troman - Maddy De'ath -
Reese_Ella Ekins - Rosa Dito Smith - Sophie Martinelli

Alexa Coles - Beth Davison - Christopher Dixon - Emily
Burrows - Emma Ripley - Eva MacLaughlan - Lior Delayahu -
Lola Jones - Lydia Ball - Oliver Robinson - Rose Davison -
Ruby Lindridge - Sophie Horner - Sophie Shelton - William
Heron

Amelia Elvidge - Amy Collins - Ava Youngs - Belle Kumble -
Daisy Cooke - Emily Butler - Emily Needham - Esmee
Heighton - Evie Storr - Francessa Salt - Holly Lambert - Islay
Macpherson - Jamie-Lea Jone - Lilly Disney - Maddie Elliott -
Megan Allin - Mimi Bradshaw - Phoebe Marks - Rosie
Hinchliffe - Roxi Vickery - Skyla Perdy

Allannah Turpitt - Belle Jones - Blythe Crosbie - Charlotte
Ganderton - Emily Dawes - Evie James - Florence Thomas -
Hope Mulcahy - Jake Morrish - Jazz Cave - Lillyella
Robertson - Lilyana Niemela-Skidmore - Lola Wheeler - Lucy
Ganderton - Lucy Griffiths - Lucy McGhie - Nia West - Nicole
Bonvini - Seren Williams - Shyla Barrett - Sienna Twamley

Totnes School of Dance

Basingstoke Academy of Dancing

North Star Academy

Elev8 Studios Dance Academy

H A Dance Company

Performing Arts Academy Wales

England

England

England

England

England

Wales

12-22

13-22

13-19

12-18



MiniGLV - Mini Large Group Song & Dance

Alice Wilson - Annabelle Goode - Cameron Jackson-Smith -
Emma Jackson-Smith - Georgina Howell - Grace Wright -
1st Jessica Cayford - Jessica Mullane - Kennedy-May Mcleary - f B
(Gold) et | Al Martha Brothers - Olivia Blagden - Olivia Braddy - Olivia Sl Denes Eodies Engliate e [
Wenham - Phoebe Williamson - Scarlet Squier - Sophie
Wright - Soraiya Ludhor




MiniSN - Mini Solo National & Folklore Dance - Supported by Telford International Centre

(C;cfltd) 89.3% Bonnie Wee Lassie Bella Panton Dunedin Dance Academy Scotland

(Szil’\‘/ir) 87.8%  Scotland the Brave Isabella Hay Jackson Studios Scotland 8.1 5
(Szilr\]/ir) 87.8% Czech Republic Valentene Panayi Cheshunt Dance & Performing Arts School England 9.10 10
(Br:gr?ze) 87.7% Polish Ryley Trimble Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England 9.00 6
4th 84.3% Mayday in Bourbonnais, Mid France Isla - Belle Trimble Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England 7.08 1
5th 82% Rorwegian -The Farmer and the Farmer and Lilac- Willow Howe Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England 7.10 2
6th 81% Croatian Halle Hiscock Timestep Academy of Dance England 8.03 4
7th 78.2% Vietnamese Hat Dance Laura Hendry Stenhouse School of Dance Scotland 9.04 8
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8th 74.7% Polynesian Luau Millie Bentall Stenhouse School of Dance Scotland 9.03



KSN - Children Solo National & Folklore Dance - Supported by Telford International Centre

1st

(Gold) 90.3% Italian Vivace Daisy-Fleur Howe Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England 10.07

(Szilr\]/ir) 89.7% Warrior ALEX MACE FRYDAYS ACADEMY England 12.07 7
(Br?)fze) 88.7% La Jota Aragonesa, Spain Martha Gill Sophie Dee School of Dance England 13.01 8
4th 87.3% Highland Lassie Ellie Kilfedder Dunedin Dance Academy Scotland 11.04 4
5th 87% Scottish Delight Kelsey Reid Dunedin Dance Academy Scotland 12.01 5
6th 85.7% Polish - A Garland for the Spring Tilly Annable Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England 11.01 3
7th 85.2% Tartan Celebration Sarah Livingston Dunedin Dance Academy Scotland 12.03 6
8th 84.2% Armenian RUBY COLEMAN Timestep Academy of Dance England 13.06 10
9th 83.5% Funky Pipes Millie Beath Dunedin Dance Academy Scotland 13.03 9

- - DANS RUSESC Maria-Lorena Sitariu Liceul de Arta lon Vidu Romania 11.01 2



MiniGSN - Mini Small Group National & Folklore Dance - Supported by Telford International Centre

Isla - Belle Trimble - Lilac- Willow Howe - Niamh Gallacher -
Ryley Trimble

1st

(Gold) 86% April fools Day in Provence Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England



KDN - Children Duet/Trio National & Folklore Dance - Supported by Telford International Centre

1st

(Gold) 87.7% Highland Thistle Ellie Kilfedder - Kelsey Reid Dunedin Dance Academy Scotland 11,12
(Szilr\]/ir) 86.2% Ukrainian Fantasy Daisy-Fleur Howe - Tilly Annable Kilburn School of Dance, Wellingborough England 10,11 2
(Szilr\]/ir) 86.2% Sailors Hornpipe Georgia Ferguson - Gracie Vannart Sarah Hendry School of Dance Scotland 11,11 3
(Szilr:/celr) 86.2% Ukraine Evie Dicks - Liliarna Liskutin - Olivia Wiltshire Timestep Academy of Dance England 12,12,13 7
(Br?gr(ljze) 84.8% Bulgarian - Spring Festival of Martenitsa Darcie Parker - Isla Sessions - Sienna Pelley Cheshunt Dance & Performing Arts School England 11,11,12 5
4th 84.3% Peruvian Hannah Keogh - RUBY COLEMAN Timestep Academy of Dance England 13,13 8
5th 83.3% Kalinka Amaya James - Mhairi Orlaigh Mulcahy Fantasy Feet Dance Academy Wales 8,11 1
6th 82.6% The Island Freya McBryne - Kayla Duncan Robertson Dance Academy Scotland 11,11 4



MiniDN - Mini Duet/Trio National & Folklore Dance - Supported by Telford International Centre

(Silver) 83.5% Croatian - Christmas Celebrations Halle Hiscock - Lexie Fretwell Timestep Academy of Dance England

(Szilr\]/ir) 81.3% Polish Alex Williams - Lucas Barber-Grant Timestep Academy of Dance England 8,9 2

1st



1st
(Gold)

JGLN - Junior Large Group National & Folklore Dance - Supported by Telford International Centre

90%

Feet Of Flames

ABBIE HART - ALEX MACE - AMELIA JESSOP - AOIFE
SPRINGETT - BETHNY RENNER - BRYANA MACE - CARA
BANNISTER - CHRISTOPHER WHITESIDE - HANNAH
HANSFORD - HARVEY MARTIN - JAIME BROWN - JENNA
CLARK - KATIE HART - KELSEY RENNER - LOTTIE
EAGLES - LUCY TRIMMER - LYLA HEALY-DALY - NIAMH
SPENCER - Natalia Whiteside - PHOEBE SPENCER -
ROSANNA LEE

FRYDAYS ACADEMY

England



JGSB - Junior Small Group Ballet - any style - Supported by Ballet Rosa

20:17
Abigail Bloomfield - Abigail Morrison - Alba Ford-Medina -
1st Cerys Ann Rose Winter - Ellie Bennett - Esme Lawson - Isla
(Gold) e SEEmI ST S Rose Huggins-Barr - Maddy De'ath - Samantha Sibley - B SR LT S LS L
Sophie Martinelli
2nd Alexa Hope - Bryony Barr - Emma Black - Kenzie Railey - B
(Silver) 80% Masquerade Rebecca Miller Stenhouse School of Dance Scotland 13-14 2
3rd Cameron Gibbs - Ellie Henderson - Emily Wyllie - Gemma
(Bronze) 77.7% Schindlers List Sawyer - Jemma Holland - Lauren Innes - Mia Linn - Niamh @Dance Scotland Scotland 14 -16 4

Cooney - Sarah Mcinnes

Amber Dewey - Charlotte Dobinson - Chloe Adcock - Harley
4th 7% Queen of Hearts Speakman - Isabella Southwell - Luke Lambert - Matt Hedges Dance Projection England 14 - 16 8
- Neive Dewey - Tamsin Clark



JGLBC - Junior Large Group Classical Ballet - Supported by Ballet Rosa

Alex Stuckey - Amber Dewey - Brenden Everett - Charlotte
Dobinson - Chloe Adcock - Emma Vose - Erin Page - Harley
Speakman - Isabella Southwell - Luke Lambert - Matt Hedges
- Neive Dewey - Noah Miller - Tamsin Clark

Abbey Brownlow - Alyssa Albelar - Anya Lad - Anya
Panditaratne - Clarissa Forster - Ella Fletcher - Emily Fake -
Erin Kidd - Grace Forrest - Hollie Jennings - Isobel Cox - Lilly p -

Spittle - Lucy Forrest - Millie Wilcox - Niah Hopkinson - EllilejStudios England =1 {
Pandora Sanders - Rebecca Wardell - Theo Shirt - Yasmin

Panditaratne

1st

(Bronze) 75% London's High Society

Dance Projection England 14 - 17 2

- - La Bayadere - The Kingdom Of The Shades



SnGSN - Senior Small Group National & Folklore Dance - Supported by Telford International Centre

20:37
I I S - I " AT
1st ANNIE ROBENS - CHLOE HAWKINS - EMMA HUTCHINS -
(Gold) 85.7% Russian Group 'The Wedding Rehearsal' ESME ROWE - KATIE FRENCH - KATIE PUGH - LOLA Totnes School of Dance England 12-22 1

MASON - MOLLY YATES - Patrick Tobias Menchaca Hurley



1st
(Gold)

2nd
(Silver)

3rd
(Bronze)

4th
5th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

JDL - Junior Duet/Trio Lyrical and Contemporary

94.6%

93.8%

87.6%

87.3%
86.2%
86.2%
85.7%
81.3%
81.2%
81.1%
81%
80.4%
79%
79%
78.8%
76.8%
76.7%
74.5%
74.2%

Incomplete
I'll Never Love Again

Cut the World

Poison & Wine
Under Her Skin
River

Broken Spirit

Eyes Wide Shut

Its all coming back to me
Superconsciousness
Le Voyage

Dare

Hanging Tree

| will Rescue You
Someone you loved
Firework

The Last Post

The Journey
Already gone

Luke Ducker - Scarlett O'Connor
Cameron Jones - Mia Leppert

Ella Bass - Louisa Best

Brianna Trinidad - Nathan Villalba

Amy Wink - Anna Jimenez - Emma Rocca

Erin Twose - Kaisha Jones

Amelia Chew - Elisha Hurst - Sophie Pope
CHARLOTTE NORMAN - JESSICA NORMAN
Daisy Jamieson - Shaelyn Van Zyl - Sophie Brown
ANASTASIIA SUR - MARIIA ILCHENKO

Faye Gomez - Sarah Wood

Emily Stevens - Sophie Stevens

Eve O'Brien - Nicole Kean

Elissa Young Fearne - Jade Faulds

Chloe Maurer - Paige Gay - Sophie McLeod
Emma Chambers - Rebekah Gillis - Sophie Devlin
Ella Burgess - Grace Powell

Grace Thompson - Tegan Kocker

Sophie Christie - Violet Coen

Shine Theatre Arts

Nazene Danielle's Dance Dynamix

Kahli Lewis Dance Company

Stylos Dance Studios

Stylos Dance Studios

Fantasy Feet Dance Academy
Kahli Lewis Dance Company
Totnes School of Dance

Carol McLaren Dance Academy
WINGS Dance Studio

Stylos Dance Studios

Sarah Burnell School of Dance
Hunter School of Dance

Carol McLaren Dance Academy
Edinburgh Dance Academy
JLM Dance

Fantasy Feet Dance Academy
Sarah Burnell School of Dance
NISMAT

England
England

England

Gibraltar
Gibraltar

Wales

England
England
Scotland
Ukraine
Gibraltar

Wales

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Wales

Wales

Northern Ireland

15,15
13,15

15,16

14,15
13,16,16
17,17
16,17,17
16,16
14,15,17
15,17
15,15
15,16
14,14
15,17
14,15,15
14,14,14
13,14
15,15
14,17

12



1st
(Gold)

2nd
(Silver)

3rd
(Bronze)

4th

5th
6th

6th

7th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

JGSL - Junior Small Group Lyrical and Contemporary

91.1%

86.9%

85.4%

84.1%

82%

81.8%

81.8%

80.1%

80.1%

79.8%

79.7%

79.4%

75.7%

One Way Or Another

Head in the clouds

Lost Birds

Jolene

Footprints
End of the line

Runaway

Mercy

Voices In My Head

The Bench

99 Red Balloons

Fall on me

Journey to the summit

Amy Wink - Anna Jimenez - Emma Rocca - Faye Gomez -
Isabella Wink - Sarah Wood

Annika Nelskamp-Domoney - Hannah Keating - Katie O'Neil -
Leah Gallant - Lexie Collins - Lily Fields - Lola Matthews-
Matofsky - Orla McCurdy - Sky Cook

Amelie Appleby - Bella Fletcher - Ellie Weaver - ISABELLA
CHIOTIS - Leah Pugh - Leah Williams - Lilia Walker - Matilda
Spiteri - Olivia Davidson - Olivia Sturrock-Jackson

Annika Nelskamp-Domoney - Hannah Keating - Heidi Ogden
- Lexie Collins - Lily Fields - Lola Matthews-Matofsky - Orla
McCurdy - Sky Cook

Ella Rae bailey - ava clancy - emily johnson - hannah boden -
isabelle jacks - isobel Farey - katie waring - madeline gilby

Charlotte Maurer - Chloe Maurer - Darcy Daly - Grace Watt -
Paige Gay - Sarah Carnie - Sophie McLeod

Charlotte Maurer - Chloe Maurer - Darcy Daly - Grace Watt -
Paige Gay - Sarah Carnie - Sophie McLeod

Amaya James - Codey Alex Thomas - Isobel Olney - Mhairi
Orlaigh Mulcahy - Rio Mae Davies - Seren Jones - Seren
Songhurst

Betsy Mills-Hogg - Daisy Owen - Evie Hill - Layla Jones - Lily
Jones - Nell Dee - Ruby Cluskey

Abigail Morrison - Heather Underwood - Ines Dito Smith -
Sophie Martinelli

Alexa Hope - Bryony Barr - Emma Black - Emma Crosthwaite
- Gracie Coyle - Kenzie Railey - Laura Hendry - Leonie
Beveridge - Millie Bentall - Rebecca Miller

Daisy Jamieson - Elissa Young Fearne - Jade Faulds -
Shaelyn Van Zyl - Sophie Brown

Bella Watts - Caitlin Heatley - Ciara McLoughlin - Olivia
Davison - Romilly Daines - Sophie Christie - Talia Murray -
Violet Coen

Stylos Dance Studios

Brooks Dance Academy

IGNITE DANCE COMPANY

Brooks Dance Academy

BARBARA JACKSONS THEATRE ARTS CENTRE
Edinburgh Dance Academy

Edinburgh Dance Academy

Fantasy Feet Dance Academy

Shelley Ann Dance Company

North Star Academy

Stenhouse School of Dance

Carol McLaren Dance Academy

NISMAT

Gibraltar

England

England

England

England
Scotland

Scotland
Wales

Wales

England

Scotland

Scotland

Northern Ireland

13-16

12-17

14-17

12-17

12-15

13-15

13-15

12

13

1



